Position

UF-Accounting
Manager/Accounts
CF-Accountant
CF-Senior Account Clerk
CF-Senior Account Clerk

CF-Intermediate Acct Clerk

CF-Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

DO - Accounts Payable

DO - Accounts Payable

DO - Accounts Payable

DO - Accounts Payable

DO - Accounts Payable

DO - Accounts Payable

Total Wages

$114,601

$64,004

$54,221

$53,304

$48,788

$41,583

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,684
$17,600
$11,479
$16,376

$24,220

$23,848



