Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
UF-Accounting Manager/Accounts		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$114,601	\$28,684
CF-Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$64,004	\$17,600
CF-Senior Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$54,221	\$11,479
CF-Senior Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$53,304	\$16,376
CF-Intermediate Acct Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$48,788	\$24,220
CF-Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - Accounts Payable	\$41,583	\$23,848